TAHTICUP 2025 -FINAALI, Hamina
TAHTINOVIISIT, TYTOT

Mea Mustonen
Ella Hovi

1. Pauliina Palokoski
2. Linnea Stellberg
3. Aino Eranen

4, Ella Viira

5. Nelli Laurila

6.

7.

WD Jessica Martikainen

Ylituomari

MJT
KelLS
HaTalL
NTL
MJT
MJT
HaTalL

NTL

Pauliina Mannisto

LOPPUTULOKSET

49,33
40,67
39,00
37,67
36,33
36,00
29,00

8.3.2025



